
POC

Height

Depth

Length

Weight (lbs)
(including 1 Battery)

Hours
of Use
(1 battery)

DbA

Patient
Changeable Sieve

Pulse Settings

Bolus

Warranty

Aer X

8.38”

2.64”

7.22”

4.25

Up to 4 hours
on pulse

setting of 2

40DbA
at 2

Yes

1-5

1100ml

5 years

Zen-O lite™ 

9.25”

3.8”

9.8”

5.5

Up to 4 hours on
pulse setting

of 2

37DbA
at 2

Yes

1-5

1050ml

3 years or
15,000 hours

G5

8.15”

3.26”

7.19”

4.7

Up to 6.5 hours
on setting

of 2

38DbA
at 2

Yes

1-6

1260ml

3 years, (standard) 
lifetime (optional)

Freestyle® 5

10.7”

4.4”

6.6”

6.7

Up to 2.5 hours
on setting

of 2

48DbA
at 2

No

1-5

1000ml

3 years

SimplyGo Mini

9.4”

3.6”

8.3”

5

Up to 4.5 hours
on setting

of 2

43DbA
at 2

No

1-5

1000ml

3 years

�
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Live Active Five®

8.4”

3.2”

8.5”

5

Up to 6.5 hours
on setting

of 2

40DbA
at 2

Yes

1-6

 1000ml

3 years

Precision 


