POC COMPARISON CHART



MANUFACTURER

3B Medical

GCE

Inogen One®

Chart

Phillips

Precision













POC	Aer X	Zen-O lite™	G5	Freestyle® 5	SimplyGo Mini	Live Active Five®
Height	8.38"	9.25"	8.15"	10.7"	9.4"	8.4"
Depth	2.64"	3.8"	3.26"	4.4"	3.6"	3.2"
Length	7.22"	9.8"	7.19"	6.6"	8.3"	8.5"
Weight (lbs) (including 1 Battery)	4.25	5.5	4.7	6.7	5	5
Hours of Use (1 battery)	Up to 4 hours on pulse setting of 2	Up to 4 hours on pulse setting of 2	Up to 6.5 hours on setting of 2	Up to 2.5 hours on setting of 2	Up to 4.5 hours on setting of 2	Up to 6.5 hours on setting of 2
DbA	40DbA at 2	37DbA at 2	38DbA at 2	48DbA at 2	43DbA at 2	40DbA at 2
Patient Changeable Sieve	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	Yes
Pulse Settings	1-5	1-5	1-6	1-5	1-5	1-6
Bolus	1100ml	1050ml	1260ml	1000ml	1000ml	1000ml
Warranty	5 years	3 years or 15,000 hours	3 years, (standard) lifetime (optional)		3 years	3 years